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BUILDING ELEVATION

NOT TO SCALE

ENGINEER’S CERTIFICATE:

"| CERTIFY THAT THESE PLANS FOR SEDIMENT AND EROSION CONTROL
REPRESENTS A PRACTICAL AND WORKABLE PLAN BASED ON MY PERSONAL
KNOWLEDGE OF THE SITE CONDITIONS AND THAT IT WAS PERPARED
IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE REQUIREMENTS OF THE
HOWARD SOIL CONSERVATION DISTRICT.”

gl1ojol
DATE

Bt N am.

SOURABH G. MUNSHI, P.E.

DEVELOPER’S CERTIFICATE:

"|/WE CERTIFY THAT ALL DEVELOPMENT AND CONSTRUCTION WILL BE DONE
ACCORDING TO THIS PLAN FOR SEDIMENT AND EROSION CONTROL, AND THAT
ALL RESPONSIBLE PERSONNEL INVOLVED IN THE CONSTRUCTION PROJECT
WILL HAVE A CERTIFICATE OF ATTENDANCE AT A DEPARTMENT OF THE
ENVIRONMENT APPROVED TRAINING PROGRAM FOR THE CONTROL OF SEDIMENT
AND EROSION BEFORE BEGINNING THE PROJECT. | ALSO AUTHORIZE PERIODIC
ON—SITE INSPECTION BY THE HOWARD SOIL CONSERVATION DISTRICT.”

5’/& %M(\ 8|10/o|

DEVELOPER

DATE

2 STRANDS OF
GALVANIZED WIRE
TWISTED FOR SUPPORT

UPRIGHT STAKES ——H

BACKFILL MIX

PLACE STAKES PARALLEL
TO WALKS AND BUILDINGS

( NTS. )

i
=
i === 1

RUBBER HOSE

BURLAP AND ROPE CUT

%

| AWAY FROM TOP OF BALL
2~3" MULCH

ik uPRIGHT sTakES
EXTENDED 70
FIRM BEARING

DETAIL

BURIAL GROUNDS CERTIFICATION:

| HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THERE ARE NO BURIAL GROUNDS ON THE
PROPERTY BEING DEVELOPED ACCORDING TO THE CEMETERY INVENTORY
LIST AND MAPS LOCATED AT THE HOWARD COUNTY DEPARTMENT OF
PLANNING AND ZONING.

r\

(O] O\

DATE

LU, (ofe

DEVELOPER

APPROVED:

SOIL CONSERVATION SERVICE

REVIEW FOR HOWARD SCD AND MEETS TECHNICAL REQUIREMENTS.

/e

D

DESCRIBE BELOW IF N

2YES, NO, LINEAR FEET)

EEDED)

LANDSCAPE TYPE B (1:50°) A (1:60°)
LINEAR FEET OF ROADWAY 60 L.F. 201 L.F.
FORNTAGE/PERIMETER
CREDIT FOR EXISTING VEGETATION
YES., NO, LINEAR FEET) NO NO
DESCRIBE BELOW IF NEEDED)
CREDIT FOR WALL, FENCE OR BEAM

NO NO

SHADE TREES
EVERGREEN TREES
SHRUBS

NUMBER OF PLANTS REQUIRED

(NONE REQUIRED
SEE TABLE #2
Pg. #18 of Manual)

4 Shade Trees
(as per approved
subdivision plan)

SHADE TREES
EVERGREEN TREES
OTHER TREES (2:1

BELOW |IF NEEDED)

NUMBER OF PLANTS PROVIDED

SHRUBS (10:1 SUBSTITUTION)
(DESCRIBE PLANT SUBSTITUTION CREDITS

SUBSTITUTION)

NONE REQUIRED

4 SHADE TREES

(NOTE: SCHEDULE B, C, & D. NOT APPLICABLE)

SCHEDULE A — PERIMETER LANDSCAPE EDGE

1998 Certified Airport
Noise (65 Ldn) Line

SYMBOL | QUANTITY BOTANICAL NAME SIZE CONDITION SPACING
COMMON NAME

ACER RUBRUM

@ 2 RED SUNSET 2-1/7 -5 | 5 4 g AS SHOWN
RED SUNSET RED MAPLE CAL.
ACER SACCHA

@ 2 CREEN. MOUNTAN, 2-1/7 -3 | g g8 AS SHOWN
GREEN MTN. SUGAR MAPLE CAL.

VICINITY MAF

SCALE: 1"=1,000’

°ME
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LOT 2

REBECCA DORSEY

(PLAT # MDR 14278)
#6866 DORSEY ROAD

11.

12.

13.
14.

15.
16.
17.

18.

19.

20.
21.

22.

% By MAA Drdev d41’e¢ rolaior |
betemn exTen led c}j"}: 09 oa{o.z.
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CLO 2o

Owner/DeveIoper is required to obtain a residential Use—~in—Common drivew

A request to pay a fee—in—lieu of providing stormwater management in the amount of $4,400.00

GENERAL NOTES
RESIDENTIAL
SITE DEVELOPEMENT PLAN

The Contractor shall notify the Department of Public Works/Bureou of Engineering/Construction Inspection
Division at (410) 313—1880 at least five (5) working days prior to the start of work.

The contractor shall notify "Miss Utility" at 1-800—257-7777 at least 48 hours prior to any excavation
work being done.

The existing topography is a field run topographic survey with two (2) foot contour intervals perpared by
VanMar Associaties, Inc., dated March 18, 1999.

The coordinates shown hereon are based on Howard County Geodetic Control which is based upon the
Maryland State Plane Coordinate System. Howard County Monument No.s 43G6 and 0030 were used
for this project.

Existing Utilities are based on Contract No. 24W&S (3/24/61)(Revised— 11/5/63)
and a field run survey by VanMar Associates, Inc. on March 18, 1999

Any damage to the County’s right—of—way shall be corrected at the developer’s expense.
For driveway entrance details refer to Howard County Design Manual, Volume IV, Standard Detail R—6.06.
B.R.L. — Represents building restriction line

Project is located within the DORSEY SUB-DISTRICT area.

Driveways shall be provided prior to issuance of occupancy permit to insure safe access
for fire and emergency vehicles per the following minimum requirements:

Public water and sewer are available to this site.

A. Width — 14 feet wide use—in—common.

B. Surface — 6 inches of compacted crusher run base with a tar and chlp coating

C. Geometry — Maximum 15% grade, maximum 8% grade change and minimum 45 foot turning radius
D. Maintenance — Sufficient to insure all weather use

On August 25, 1999, WP-00-06 was approved by Howard County Planning and Zoning to waive Section
16.120(c) to permit the required frontage of two adjacent pipestem lots, each in a separate minor sub—
division, to be reduced to a collective width of 24 feet, 12 each.(F—00-07 & 08, Amylynne Dorsey &
Rebecca Dorsey) All 4 lots will share common access.

The approval is subject to compliance with conditions listed in approval letter dated 8/25/19899.

Plan subject to WP—00—40, in which a waiver from Section 16.121(e)(1) was granted on
December 3, 1999 to permit the required 40 foot minimum open space lot frontage to be
reduced to 6 feet for each of the two proposed open space lots (Amylynne Dorsey/F—00—07 &
Rebecca Dorsey/F—-00-08), subject to compliance with DRP and MSHA comments.

On March 8, 1999 a variance was granted by the Maryland Department of Transportation, Board of Airport
Zoning Appeals (BAZA Docket No. 325) from Airport Zoning Regulations promulgated at COMAR 11.03.03.
Variance is subject to the conditions listed in BAZA Docket No. 325. &

Water and sewer service to these lots will be granted under the provisions of Section
18.122B of the Howard County Code. Public water and public sewer allocation will be
granted at the time of the issuance of the building permit if capacity is available at that time.

permit.

Contact Nilesh Patel @ 301-624— 8121, DISTRICT T, STAE HKva\IA ADMONISTRAT 6N .

Landscape surety shall be posted as a part of any reqmred grading permit.

was approved on 02/01/2000. Fee has been paid to the Department of Public Works,”
Real Estate Services Division, Account #814—003—7160.

SITE ANALYSIS DATA CHART:

a. Total Project Area: 12,221 SF or 0.2806 Act
area of plan submission, same as above

Limit of Disturbed area: 6,020 SF

Zoned: R12

Improvement to Property: Single Family Residence
Total number of units allowed per final plat: 1
Total number of units proposed on submission: 1

02,/09,/2000.
F—00-08

e po0y

1. Fina! Plan Approval Date:
2. DPZ Reference Number:

Subject property zoned "R12" per the 10/18/93 comprehensive zoning plan.

SHC elevations shown are located at the property line.

in acéorddnce with Section 128 of the Howard County Zoning Regulations, bay windows, chimneys or exteriod
stairways - not more than 16. feet in width may project not more than 4 feet into any setbacks, porches or
decks, opén or enclosed may project not more than 10 feet into the front or rear setback.

No clearing,. grading or construction is permitted within the required wetlands, stream(s)

or their buffers and forest conservation easement areas. .
t‘t E)(Pquf;vn daﬁ ‘\QS

nd Porest Conservation Notes

1.  This plan has been prepared in accordance
with the provisions of Section 16.124 of the Howard
County Code and the Landscape Manual.

2. Financial surety for the required landscaping
shall be posted as part of the Grading Permit,
in the amount of $_1,200.00.

3. This project is not exempt from the requirements
of Section 16.1200 of the Howard County Code for
Forest Conservation. _The 0.351 Ac. forest conservation easement

retention) on t n_spac rcel A’ satisfi h

Er !‘ l- !o [ ! . ]E l. Il.... ]

SEQUENCE OF CONSTRUCTION

—_

OBTAIN GRADING PERMIT.

NOTIFY HOWARD COUNTY DEPARTMENT OF INSPECTIONS, LICENSES AND’
PERMITS, SEDIMENT CONTROL DIVISION A MINIMUM OF 48 HOURS PRIOR TO
START OF WORK. (410) 313-1855

INSTALL STABILIZED CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE, AND SILT FENCES.

GRADE SITE AND INSTALL EROSION CONTROL MATTING IN SWALES.

STABILIZE ALL DISTURBED AREAS AS PER PERMANENT SEEDING NOTES.

CONSTRUCT BUILDING.

INSTALL DOWNSPOUTS AND DRAINAGE LINES TO DRYWELL AREA.

STABILIZE ALL DISTURBED AREAS AS PER PERMANENT SEEDING NOTES.

UPON APPROVAL FROM SEDIMENT CONTROL INSPECTOR, REMOVE ALL SEDIMENT

CONTOL DEVICES AND STABILIZE AS PER PERMANENT SEEDING NOTES.

10. CONSTRUCT DRY WELL AND PLACE IN SERVICE AFTER ALL CONTRIBUTING DRAINAGE

AREAS HAVE BEEN STABILIZED AND APPROVED BY RESPONSIBLE INSPECTOR.

(SEE CONSTRUCTION SPECIFICATIONS — SHEET 2 OF 2)

o
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SHEET INDEX

Sheet 1 of 2 —
Sheet 2 of 2 — Site Development Plan

Cover Sheet

ADDRESS CHART

LOT/PARCEL # STREET ADDRESS

LOT #2, p/o PARCEL #83

#6866 DORSEY ROAD

PERMIT INFO CHART

THIS PLANTING PLAN HAS BEEN PREPARED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE PROVISIONS OF
SECTION 16.124 OF THE HOWARD COUNTY CODE AND LANDSCAPE MANUAL.

SURETY WILL BE PAID AT THE TIME OF GRADING PERMIT APPLICATION.

Eve Buo @

DEVELOPER/OWNER SIGNATURB'

8|00l Rione.
DATE

DEVELOPER’'S / OWNER’S CERTIFICATION
|/WE CERTIFY THAT THE LANDSCAPING SHOWN ON THIS PLAN WILL BE DONE ACCORDING
TO THE PLAN, SECTION 16.124 OF THE HOWARD COUNTY CODE, AND THE HOWARD
COUNTY LANDSCAPE MANUAL.

SURVEYOR'S CERTIFICATE

Ay prahshn DN n

|, HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE INFORMATION SHOWN HEREON IS CORRECT;
THAT IT IS A SITE DEVELOPMENT PLAN OF ALL OF THE LANDS CONVEYED
BY ROLAND A. PHELPS AND VIRGINIA T. PHELPS TO THE PALMETTO

INC, BY DEED DATED JULY 31,
AMONG THE LAND RECORDS OF HOWARD COUNTY, MARYLAND IN

N LIBER 5160 AT FOLIO 0158, AND THAT IT IS A RESULT OF AN ACTUAL
FIELD SURVEY, BASED ON THE DATA FOUND AMONG THE LAND RECORDS
OF HOWARD COUNTY, MARYLAND AS REFERENCED HEREON, AND IN
ACCORDANCE WITH THE ANNOTATED CODE OF MARYLAND AS AMENDED.

2000 AND RECORDED

8liolol

DEVELOPER/OWNER SIGNATURE /

8|1o/ol

DATE

éourobh G. Munshi,

Prof. L.S. #10770 DATE

Subdivision Name: Section/Area: Lot/Parcel No.:
REBECCA DORSEY LOT 2, #83
Plat# or L/F: Grid#: Zoning: Tax Map No.: Election Distr.: Census Tract:
M.D.R.14278 06 R12 43 1ST 6012.02
DATE: REVISION
08/08/01  [REVISED PER COMMENTS WNER PER:
(DLD—-06/18/01),(DED-06/18/01), PALMETTO GROUP, INC.
[SEC-06/19/01). P.0. BOX 841
10/0A/01 |RENISED PE€ DLD ELLICOTT CITY, MARYLAND 21041
o3/ a /o) (410) 750-0791
TAX MAP: #43, BLOCK: #0686, PARCEL: P/O #83
SITE DEVELOPMENT PLAN
LOT 2

(PLAT-M.D.R. #14278)

SITUATE SOUTH SIDE OF DORSEY ROAD (MD. RTE. NO.
FIRST (1) ELECTION DISTRICT
HOWARD COUNTY, MARYLAND
SCALE: 1”"=20’ MAY, 2001

176)

VANMA Sheet 1 of 2

R
ASSOCIATES, INC.

Engineers Surveyors Planners
310 South Maln Street P.0. box 328

Mount Airy, Maryland 21771
(301) 829 2890 (301)831 5015 (410) 549 2751

/

SDP-O1-137

File name: T:\ EP\JOBS\ 98--4264\ SDP\ LOT2RD\ LOT2RD.DWG
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1000 SQ. FT.).

POSSIBLE IN THE SPRING, OR USE SOD.

APPLY 600 LBS/ACRE 10-10—10 FERTILIZER (14 LBS/1000 SQ. FT.)

SEEDING — FOR THE PERIODS MARCH 1-APRIL 30, AND AUGUST 15-O0CTOBER 15, SEED
WITH 2—1/2 BUSHEL PER ACRE OF ANNUAL RYE (3.2 LBS/1000 SQ. FT.) FOR THE
PERIOD MAY 1—AUGUST 14, SEED WITH 3 LBS WEEPING LOVEGRASS (.07 LBS/

FOR THE PERIOD NOVEMBER 16 — FEBRUARY 28, PROTECT SITE BY
APPLYING 2 TONS/ACRE OF WELL ANCHORED STRAW MULCH AND SEED AS SOON AS

MULCHING — APPLY 1—1/2 TO 2 TONS PER ACRE (70 TO 90 LBS/1000 SQ. FT.) OF
UNROTTED WEED—FREE, SMALL GRAIN STRAW IMMEDIATELY AFTER SEEDING. ANCHOR
MULCH IMMEDIATELY AFTER APPLICATION USING MULCH ANCHORING TOOL OR 218 GALLONS
PER ACRE (5 GAL/1000 SQ. FT.) OF EMULSIFIED ASPHALT ON FLAT AREAS.
8 FEET OR HIGHER, USE 348 GALLONS PER ACRE (8 GAL/1000 SQ. FT.) FOR ANCHORING.

REFER TO THE 1994 MARYLAND STANDARDS AND SPECIFICATIONS FOR SOIL EROSION
AND SEDIMENT CONTROL FOR ADDITIONAL RATES AND METHODS NOT COVERED.

DETAIL 22 - SILT FENCE

WATER MANAGEMENT ADMINISTRATION

ON SLOPE

P
RN 0N NN
AR
AN NN N
AR R

)94

(N.T.S.)

1.5" BIT.CONC.SURFACE

2.5" BIT.CONC.BASE

BASE (GAB)

I~ 6" GRADED AGGREGATE

PAVING SECTION FOR DRIVEWAY — LOT 2

APPROVED: DEPARTMENT OF PLANNING AND ZONING

CHIEF, ELOPMENT ENGINEERING DIVISION bATE?
(S rvortos— ek
CHIEF, DVISION OF LAND DEVELOPMENT Dy’E@:

\ AT

SECTIDN A

36° MINIMUM LENGTH FENCE POST,
DRIVEN A MINIMUM OF 16° INTD
GROUND

10’ MAXIMUM CENTER TO

—16° MINIMUM HEIGHT OF
GEQTEXTILE CLASS F

[ g MINIMUM DEPTH IN
~ | GROUND

FLOW

PERSPECTIVE VIEW 367 MINIMUM FENCE™—.

POST LENGTH

FILTER

CLOTH— — FENCE POST SECTION

MINIMUM 20° ABOVE
GROUND
UNDISTURBED

72&2@%&2&2N2R§g§ggﬂn

- FENCE POST DRIVEN A
MINIMUM DF 16° INTD
V —L_ THE GROUND

CROSS SECTION

FLOw

EMBED GEOTEXTILE CLASS F —]
A MINIMUM OF 8¢ VERTICALLY ||
INTO THE GROUND

@@ SECTION B
T STAPLE

TOP VIEW
POSTS

1.
ground.

(minimum) round and shall be of sound quality hardwood. Steel posts will be
standard T or U section weighting not less than 1.00 pond per |Inear foot.
2.

or staples at top and mid-section and shall meet the following requirements
for Geotextlle Class F1

3. Where ends of geotextlle fabric come together, they shall be overlapped,
folded and stapled to prevent sediment bypass.

4. Si1lt Fence shall be Inspected after each rainfall event and maintalined when
bulges occur or when sediment accumulation reached S0% of the fabric helght.

/ STANDARD SYMBOL
STAPLE

JOINING TWO ADJACENT SILT
FENCE SECTIONS

Construction Specifications

—s—

Fence posts shall be a minimum of 36° long driven 167 mintmum 1nto the

Wood posts shall be 11/2° x 11/2° square <(minimum) cut, or 13/4’ diameter

Geotextile shall be fastened securely to each fence post with wire ties

Tensi le Strength
Tens) le Modulus

Flow Rate

Filtering Efficliency

S50 ths/in (min.>

20 ths/In (min.)

0.3 gal f£t*/ minute (max.)
75% (min.)>

Test: MSMT 509
Test: MSMT 509
Test: MSMT 322
Testr MSMT 322

DETAIL 24 - STABILIZED. CONSTRUCTICN ENTRANCE

1.

2. Width — 10’ minimum, should be flared at the exlisting road to provide a turning
radius.

3. Geotextlle fabric (fitter cloth) shall be placed over the existing ground prior
to placing stone.
residences to use geotextile.

4, Stone - crushed aggregate (2 to 3’) or reclaimed or recycled concrete

equivalent shall be placed at least 6° deep over the length and width of the
entrance.

S. Surface Water — all surface water flowing to or diverted toward construction
entrances shall be piped through the entrance, maintalning positive drainage.

Installed through the stabllized construction entrance shall be protected with a
mountable berm with Sil slopes and a minimum of 6° of stone over the pipe.
to be sized according to the dralinage.
has no dralnage to convey o pipe will not be necessary.
according to the amount of runoff to be conveyed.

6. Location - A stabllized construction entrance shall be located ot every point
where construction traffic enters or leaves a construction site.

the site must trovel over the entire length of the stabllized construction entrance.

M~ 3 MOUNTABLE
| BERM (67 MIN.)
50 MINIMUM
|l —4& |
e EXISTING PAVEMENT >
TRTRR EARTH FILL
wx GEOTEXTILE CLASS 'C’ ~——__PIPE AS NECESSARY
OR BETTER MINIMUM 6° OF 2°-3* AGGREGATE
OVER LENGTH AND WIDTH OF

EXISTING GROUND STRUCTURE

PROFILE

[—— =% 50’ MINIMUM
LENGTH

EXISTING
PAVEMENT

PLAN VIEW

STANDARD SYMBOL

5q 10’ MIN,

l_

Construction Specification

Length - minimum of 50’ (%30’ for single residence lot).

#=%The plan approval authority may not require single family

Pipe

Pipe has
When the SCE 1s located at a high spot and

Pipe should be sized
A 6° minimum will be required.

Vehicles leaving

DETAIL 33 - SUPER SILT FENCE

NOTE: FENCE POST SPACING

SHALL NOT EXCEED 10/ 10’ MAXIMUM
CENTER TO CENTER
347 MINIMUM
GROUND ;
SURFACE / R
FLOW / 36° MINIMUM

//f

21/2* DIAMETER
GALVANIZED
OR ALUMINUM
POSTS

FLOW i

CHAIN LINK FENCE
WITH 1 LAYER OF
FILTER CLOTH

— 87 MINIMUM

CHAIN LINK FENCING——,

FILTER CLOTH

FLOW +— 347 MINIMUM

167 MIN. 1ST LAYER OF
FILTER CLOTH

EMBED FILTER CLOTH 8~
MINIMUM INTO GROUND

*IF MULTIPLE LAYERS ARE
REQUIRED TO ATTAIN 427

STANDARD SYMBOL

1. Fencing shall be 42° i1n height and constructed in accordance with the

Construction Speciflicatlons

latest Maryland State Highway Detalls for Chaln Link Fencing. The specification
for a 6’ fence shall be used, substituting 42° fabric and 6’ length
posts.

2. Chain link fence shall be fastened securely to the fence posts with wire ties.
The lower tenslion wire, brace and truss rods, drive anchors and post caps are not
required except on the ends of the fence.

3. Filter cloth shall be fastened securely to the chain link fence with ties spaced
every 24’ at the top and mid section.

4, Filter cloth shall be embedded a minimum of 8’ Into the ground.

S. When two sections of fllter cloth adJoin each other, they shall be over lapped
by 67 and folded.

6. Maintenance shall be performed as needed and silt buil ldups removed when ‘bulges’
develop In the silt fence, or when silt reaches S50% of fence helght

7. Filter cloth shall be fastened securely to each fence post with wire tles or

staples at top and mid section and shall meet the following requirements for

Geotextlile Class F1
Tensile Strength
Tensile Modulus
Flow Rate

S0 tbs/In (miIn.>
20 lbs/In (min.>
0.3 gal/ft*/minute (max.>

Testi MSMT 509
Test: MSMT 509

DETAIL 30 — EROSION CONTROL MATTING

CROSS-SECTION

4° OVERLAP OF MATTING
STRIPS WHERE TwO DR
MORE STRIP WIDTHS ARE
REQUIRED. ATTACH
STAPLES ON 1B8‘ CENTERS

STAPLE OUTSIDE
EDGE OF MATTING

ON 2° CENTERS STAPLE DOUTSIDE

EDGE OF MATTING
DN 2 CENTERS

TYPICAL STAPLES NO. 11
GAUGE WIRE

Test: MSMT 322
Filtering Efficiency 75%Z (min.) Test: MSMT 322
U.S, DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE PAGE MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRDNMENT U.S. DEPARTMENT DF AGRICULTURE PAGE MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENT U.S. DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE PAGE MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENT U.S. DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE PAGE MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENT
SOIL _CONSERVATION SERVICE E-15-3 WATER MANAGEMENT ADMINISTRATION SOIL_CONSERVATION SERVICE F-17-3 WATER MANAGEMENT ADMINISTRATION SOIL _CONSERVATION SERVICE H-2 -3 WATER MANAGEMENT ADMINISTRATION SOIL_CONSERVATION SERVICE

G-2-2

WATER MANAGEMENT ADMINISTRATION

TYPICAL SECTION & PAVING DETAIL FOR

USE—IN—-COMMON DRIVEWAY

~EX, ' / | J[ N \ v
/ \ — 12,,)(70, } 2 ) e '\b</// \ %
CULVERT ¢ - / ) g - _ :
”» ”» ) , : P 4 /’/ R . _\/ {
IYPE "A" — LANDSCAPE BUFFER A . - ~ | |
A BN e 7 I B ROOF LEADER .
N ! ,,._J/ (/ /‘/ e \— " N
2—ACER SACCHARUM ”"GREEN MOUNTAIN" / ~ o TRy P % \\\Q/ ,//// B | %
REEN MOUNTAIN SUGAR MAPLE R SR TS d ; N ' i
GREE " S P \I\Q /// Lot 1. Rebec J g v i SURCHARGE PIPE & 1998 Certified Airport
2—ACER RUBRUM "RED SUNSET" / o T PL otd 1472 6 L eaf Sereen + 10P OF BERM (138.0) Noise (65 Ldn) Line
RED SUNSET RED MAPLE L D S ‘ T * "
» An , ot 2, Amylynne DO‘K‘S@}/ I, e (F=-00-0&) “ SPLASH BLOCK
( TYPE "A” / 1 UNIT 60°) ~Plat# 14277 ;o ST : , . N 12 CAP W/ LOCK (136.0)
201 TOTAL L.F. / 60=3.35 UNITS) OR 3 TREES QL& ;o ’ Zoned: RXNP ~ /
4 TREES PROVIDED AS PER APPROVED SDP-01-01 (F-00-07> o SN ) - T == He. gas2
‘o Zoned: R-12 -y ', o '79, . = % : SO ,
Sl e f : : N f ~ o I — Perforated FPvc FPipe w(Cap =
z $ ! : | L\OT X e B FILTER _— ~\§§ L™ Perforation Arco 5 Times Fpe Area
S Y ' RN Ve (Topesioes < rooReaa S7en€ AST D 44B Sr2e 81
i ; L P : . N o
: Do r’X LR f%f ) 0.2896 Act: ) N T f « NON WoVEAS §§ DRY WELL DIMENSIONS: 3'(depth)X5'X16"
| LR o ) or S Co sy TTSHR CLASSC] ORI 12" 5qnd, Rofot<ll 1
----- [ e —— ’ ! .
P Below Trench Bolterm
STANDARD SEDIMENT CONTROL NOTES Al RN I LS ks 0T PATE (13200 beseranon v 27 o BN
MENT (& MAINTENANCE) RECORDED IN LIBER| — N & BUILDING FOUNDATION PVC PIPE \\
1. A MINIMUM OF 48 HOURS NOTICE MUST BE GIVEN TO THE HOWARD COUNTY p22 M oo o ER PBAW ] RS M
DEPARTMENT OF INSPECTIONS, LICENSES AND PERMITS, SEDIMENT CONTROL ~&2_and g I = =
DIVISION PRIOR TO THE START OF ANY CONSTRUCTION (410) 313—1855. AMYLYNNE DORSEY(F-00—07)-Plat MDR 14277, | | | - T ISTURBANGE- DRY WELL DETAIL AND SECTION

2. ALL VEGETATIVE AND STRUCTURAL PRACTICES ARE TO BE INSTALLED ACCORDING 7 AND LOTS 1&2 and OPEN SPACE PARCEL A, —— 4= == | 1 g pfKicx i N (NOT TO SCALE) VICINITY MAP
TO THE PROVISIONS OF THIS PLAN AND ARE TO BE IN CONFORMANCE WITH THE > \ZE?DER?\%FED%*;?EE g—g&;gg)ggg;‘ EN:IDTR 14278, v o — SSF
MOST CURRENT MARYLAND STANDARDS AND SPECIFICATIONS FOR SOIL EROSION & | s P - SCALE: 1"=2,000’

AND SEDIMENT CONTROL AND REVISIONS THERETO. FOR-LOT 1(F-00-08) & LOT 2(F—00-07) o DRY WELL CONSTRUCTION SPECIFICATIONS: UNSTABLE EXCAVATION SIDES:
3. FOLLOWING INITIAL SOIL DISTURBANCE OR RE—DISTURBANCE, PERMANENT OR $ 8 — 7 TIMING:
Doy STBLZATON SILL HE CoMPLETED NI 2.7 SalalDes DS M ‘ THRE: VERTICALY EXCATED IRENGA WALLS W BE DETICULT 10 NN N
. ’ AREAS WHERE THE SOIL MOISTURE IS HIGH OR WHERE SOFT COHESIVE OR
AND ALL SLOPES GREATER THAN 3:1, B) 14 DAYS AS TO ALL OTHER DISTURBED W A DRY WELL SHALL NOT BE CONSTRUCTED OR PLACED IN SERVICE UNTIL c 0 REDOMINA H AC
‘ ' VATION WELD OHESIONLESS SOILS PREDOMINATE. THESE CONDITIONS MAY REQUIRE LAYING BACK
OR GRADED AREAS ON THE PROJECT SITE. St L4 1 g~ ( OBSERVATION WELLN\ . ALL OF THE CONTRIBUTING DRAINAGE AREA HAS BEEN STABILIZED AND APPROVED OF THE SIDE SLOPES TO MAINTAIN STABILITY: TRAPEZOIDAL RATHER THAN
4. ALL SEDIMENT TRAPS/BASINS SHOWN MUST BE FENCED AND WARNING SIGNS £ af L _ BY THE RESPONSIBLE INSPECTOR. RECTANGULAR CROSS SECTIONS MAY RESULT.
POSTED AROUND THEIR PERIMETER IN ACCORDANCE WITH VOL. 1, CHAPTER 12 N\~ e 7 | J :
OF THE HOWARD COUNTY DESIGN MANUAL, STORM DRAINAGE. A T o DRY WELL PREPARATION: - . .
5. ALL ‘DISTURBED AREAS MUST BE STABILIZED WITHIN THE TIME PERIOD SPECIFIED N7 7 — 77— — — — — A , b @ FOUNDATION PROTECTION:
ABOVE-IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE 1994 MARYLAND STANDARDS AND SPECIFICATIONS ~ /3% __ _ __ _ 7 AN g EXCAVATE THE DRY WELL TO THE DESIGN DIMENSIONS. EXCAVATED MATERIALS
FOR SOIL EROSION AND SEDIMENT CONTROL FOR PERMANENT SEEDING (SEC. 51), S = —~ <\ o b ROP. SHALL BE PLACED AWAY FROM THE EXCAVATED SIDES TO ENHANCE WALL STABILITY. WN ORRELLS 3 OR MORE FEET oot SHALL BE LOCATED AT LEAST 10 FEET
SOD (SEC. 54), TEMPORARY SEEDING (SEC. 50) AND MULCHING (SEC. 52). e - J o[- | ?§§1Vg. LL o FABRIC PUNCTURING OR TEARING DURING SUBSEQUENT INSTALLATION PROCEDURES. bo T 0 :
TEMPORARY STABILIZATION WITH MULCH ALONE CAN ONLY BE DONE WHEN —00— ~ o%e, ¢ 6) ; o+ THE SIDE WALLS OF THE D H ROUGHENED WH HEARED AN )
RECOMMENDED SEEDING DATES DO NOT ALLOW FOR PROPER GERMINATION AND Lot (1 ( 00-07> . / > - 4 fﬁ‘ N o 140 A (730 SEELED BY HEAVY EQTU|EME';¥ WELL SHALL BE ROUGHENE ERE SHEARED AND OBSERVATION WELL:
ESTABLISHMENT OF GRASSES. N 1 edstotetetes y 1L ‘

6 AL SEDMENT CONTROL STRUCTURES ARE TO REMAIN IN PLACE AND ARE TO J1L Amylynne Dorsey S o ‘Zx of 75 Ve o / w2 e LARGE TREE ROOTS SHALL BE TRIMMED FLUSH WITH THE SIDES IN ORDER TO PREVENT AN OBSERVATION WELL SHALL BE INSTALLED IN THE DRY WELL. THE OBSERVATION WELL WILL SERVE TO PRIMARY
BE MAINTAINED IN OPERATIVE CONDITION UNTIL PERMISSION FOR THEIR REMOVAL . | PLQt# 1487}/ % - o e \_?5?" \C\ i r_g FABRIC LAYDOWN: FUNCTIONS: 1) IT WILL INDICATE HOW QUICKLY THE TRENCH DEWATERS FOLLOWINS A STORM, AND 2) IT WILL PROVIDE A
HAS BEEN OBTAINED FROM THE HOWARD COUNTY SEDIMENT CONTROL INSPECTOR. X Ak A Y AERES NoE D METHOD OF OBSERVING HOW QUICKLY THE DRY WELL FILLS UP WITH SILT AND THUS REQUIRES MAINTENANCE CLEANOUT.

7. SITE ANALYSIS: - / s ) - f /; “ ~ O | \ THE FILTER FABRIC ROLL SHALL BE CUT TO THE PROPER WIDTH PRIOR TO THE OBSERVATION WELL SHOULD CONSIST OF PERFORATED PVC PIPE, 4 INCHES IN DIAMETER. IT SHOULD BE LOCATED
TOTAL AREA OF SITE: 028  ACRES / \/33/»—» - Ex b ‘ 2ND “FLOOR b EE ‘ / yd ~ | S | n INSTALLATION. THE CUT WIDTH MUST INCLUDE SUFFICIENT MATERIAL TO CONFORM IN THE CENTER OF THE STRUCTURE AND BE CONSTRUCTED FLUSH WITH THE GROUND ELEVATION OF THE STRUCTURE. THE
AREA DISTURBED: — 017  ACRES N /Z’Oﬂ@d' R—-1p /| 6|/ - v r ~ m ML T TO WELL PERIMETER IRREGULARITIES AND FOR A 6—INCH MINIMUM TOP OVERLAP. TOP OF THE WELL SHALL BE CAPPED TO DISCOURAGE VANDALISM AND TAMPERING. THE DEPTH OF THE WELL AT THE TIME
AREA TO BE ROOFED OR PAVED: —005 _ ACRES — ' L ﬁ sl ~ Q oy PLACE THE FABRIC ROLL OVER THE WELL AND UNROLL A SUFFICIENT LENGTH TO OF INSTALLATION SHOULD BE CLEARLY MARKED ON THE WELL CAP.

AREA TO BE VEGETATIVELY STABILIZED: 0.11 ACRES = 43 5.0 4 A o TN gw ALLOW PLACEMANT OF THE FABRIC DOWN INTO THE WELL. STONES OR OTHER

TOTAL CUT: 287 CU. YDS. S5 Q. - — - W &N\ 0 G A N .

TOTAL FILL: 52 cU. YDa 3 I B¢ 740 i - o vl BN ANCHORING OBJECTS SHOULD BE PLACED ON THE FABRIC AT THE EDGE OF THE MAINTENANCE :

OFFSITE WASTE/BORROW AREA LOCATION: _ LOT 1. AMYLYNNE DORSEY s R 30.0° 1438 & N ~ I e Ess WELL TO KEEP THE LINED WELL OPEN DURING WINDY PERIODS. WHEN OVERLAPS

ANY SEDIMENT 'CONTROL PRACTICE WHICH IS DISTURBED BY GRADING ACTIVITY FOR 7 - | FF EL=149.0 ~ | 7 o — B2 S ARE REQUIRED BETWEEN ROLLS, THE UPSTREAM ROLL SHALL LAP A MINIMUM OF DRY WELLS SALL BE DESIGNED TO MINIMIZE MAINTENANCE. HOWEVER, IT IS RECOGNIZED THAT ALL INFILTRATION
PLACEMENT OF UTILITIES MUST BE REPAIRED ON THE SAME DAY OF DISTURBANCE. ~ S| BSMT. E1.=140004 /f Il | S B\ A 2 FEET OVER THE DOWNSTREAM ROLL IN ORDER TO PROVIDE A SHINGLED EFFECT. FACILITIES ARE SUBJECT TO CLOGGING BY SEDIMENT, OIL, GREASE, GRIT AND OTHER DEBRIS. IN ADDITION, THE PERFORMANCE
ADDITIONAL SEDIMENT CONTROL MUST BE PROVIDED, IF DEEMED NECESSARY BY 0 .‘ ;xpﬂ;'* 623 & . sf%ﬁ | =R 5o THE OVERLAP ENSURES FABRIC CONTINUITY OR THE FABRIC CONFORMS TO THE AND LONGEVITY OF THESE STRUCTURES IS NOT WELL DOCUMENTED. CONSEQUENTLY, A MONITORING OBSERVATION WELL IS
THE HOWARD COUNTY SEDIMENT CONTROL INSPECTOR. ; i r AR ? o 8 EXCAVATION SURFACE DURING AGGREGATE PLACEMENT AND COMPACTION. REQUIRED FOR ALL INFILTRATION STRUCTURES.

10. ON ALL SITES WITH DISTURBED AREAS IN EXCESS OF 2 ACRES, APPROVAL OF THE p e - N : 4 w mseed®, 2, a, 0 e 2D , e THE OBSERVATION WELL SHOULD BE MONITORED PERIODICALLY. FOR THE FIRST YEAR AFTER COMPLETION OF CONST-
INSPECTION AGENCY SHALL BE REQUESTED UPON COMPLETION OF INSTALLATION OF ;'- ________ i i 5 - o / M ! - f N - S AGGREGATE PLACEMENT AND COMPACTION: RUCTION, THE WELL SHOULD BE MONITORED ON A QUARTERLY BASIS AND AFTER EVERY LARGE STORM. IT IS RECOMMENDED
PERIMETER EROSION AND SEDIMENT CONTROLS, BUT BEFORE PROCEEDING WITH ANY e — i X 5 " R T T\ T N 5o THAT A LOG BOOK BE MAINTAINED INDICATING THE RATE AT WHICH THE FACILITY DEWATERS AFTER LARGE STORMS AND THE
OTHER EARTH DISTURBANCE OR GRADING. OTHER BUILDING OR GRADING INSPECTION | | . A ol i TI [N DRAINAGE AGGREGATE SHALL BE PLACED IN LIFTS AND COMPACTED USING DEPTH OF THE WELL FOR EACH OBSERVATION. ONCE THE PERFORMANCE CHARACTERISTICS OF THE STRUCTURE HAVE BEEN
APPROVALS MAY NOT BE AUTHORIZED UNTIL THIS INITIAL APPROVAL BY THE }| ” M i a YR PLATE COMPACTORS. AS A RULE OF THUMB, A MAXIMUM LOOSE LIFT THICKNESS VERIFIED, THE MONITORING SCHEDULE CAN BE REDUCED TO AN ANNUAL BASIS, UNLESS THE PERFORMANCE DATA INDICATE
INSPECTION AGENCY IS MADE. EXISTING | < i\ | o OF 12 INCHES IS RECOMMENDED. THE COMPACTION PROCESS ENSURES FABRIC THAT A M ‘ s

11. TRENCHES FOR THE CONSTRUCTION OF UTILITIES IS LIMITED TO THREE PIPE LENGTHS ( 2o STORY ; . i 1 = CONFORMITY TO THE EXCAVATION SIDES, THEREBY REDUCING THE POTENTIAL FOR THIS DEVELOPMENT PLAN IS APPROVED
OR THAT WHICH SHALL BE BACK—FILLED AND STABILIZED BY THE END OF EACH “\ : ok EX. 0 SOIL PIPING AND FABRIC CLOGGING. FOR SOIL E;;ossoumsa:m
WORK DAY, WHICHEVER IS SHORTER. N— | 0l RO ’ g OVERLAPPING AND COVERING: CONTROL BY THE HOWARD S8OIL

I J 3% v . CNSERVATION
44 ; :8 LSE i i
——————— | : = e ' . : FOLLOWING AGGREGATE PLACEMENT, THE FABRIC PREVIOUSELY WEIGHTED BY . e
; 8 I \ i STONES SHOULD BE FOLDED OVER THE AGGREGATE TO FORM A 6" MINIMUM
: prm ) 2 45 LONGITUDINAL LAP. THE DESIRED FILL SOIL SHOULD BE PLACED OVER THE LAP roved
PERMANENT SEEDING NOTES L 4V | ; AT SUFFICIENT INTERVALS TO MAINTAIN THE LAP DURING SUBSEQUENT BACKFILLING. USDA, NATURAL SERVICE App
: R 4 B : ! ' ‘ )

APPLY TO GRADED OR CLEARED AREAS NOT SUBJECT TO IMMEDIATE FURTHER DISTURBANCE L ey A L S ‘., CONTAMINATION: )

WHERE A PERMANENT LONG—LIVED VEGETATIVE COVER IS NEEDED. \ b X el g / /—PAVING 4 R CARE SHALL BE EXERCISED T0 PREVENT NATURAL OR FILL SOILS FROM UIC & PAVING NOTES:

SEEDBED PREPARATION: LOOSEN UPPER THREE INCHES OF SOIL BY RAKING, DISKING OR ’ SR A yrl L . o, INTERMIXING WITH THE DRAINAGE AGGREGATE. ALL CONTAMINATED AGGREGATE SHALL 1. For Lot 1. refuse collection m n ad maintenance ar

OTHER ACCEPTABLE MEANS BEFORE SEEDING, IF NOT PREVIOUSLY LOOSENED. B B Ed -y Ay BE REMOVED AND REPLACED WITH UNCONTAMINATED AGGREGATE. provided at the junctior?t of 'the °fv|vo<_§eor°vp?l>e° s‘ier?? |<<j>t d?ivésvoc)]/ and the Dorsey Rd. R/W line

. s . . 0 ¢ 2 & : 750 “4' . .

SOIL_AMENDMENTS: IN LIEU OF SOIL TEST RECOMMENDATIONS, USE ONE OF THE FOLLOWING SCHEDULES: . S | \ VOIDS BEHIND FABRIC: 2 rivewa all be provid i i mi i

AR ey S SR B S o S ) S ey NEERY — ey b o ST o Ccuboncy peITL ko e s access
IABROW. OR. Bl INTO UPPER THREL INCHES. OF SOIL AT THE OF SEEDNG. APPLY v Ty B Top of Mannole ® ri O R e i RABRIC AND) EXCAVATION 5DES. AND A Width — 14 feet wide use—in—common. | ‘
HARROW OR DISK INTO U . T . ' DT 2 op of Manhole @ rim. SHOULD BE AVOIDED. REMOVING BOULDERS OR OTHER OBSTACLES FROM THE . - > —in—= . ) ) i
400 LBS/ACRE 30—0-0 UREAFORM FERTILIZER (9 LBS/1000 SQ. FT. S ’ i‘m‘ N ol !, Elevation based on Ho. TRENCH WALLS IS ONE SOURCE OF SUCH VOIDS. NATURAL SOILS SHOULD BE PLACED B Surface — 6 inches of compacted crusher run base with a tar and chip coating
2. ACCEPTABLE — APPLY 2 TONS/ACRE DOLOMITIC LIMESTONE (92 LBS/1000 SQ. FT.) (SOIL TYPE (TYP. / gl Co. Control Station ‘ T IN THESE VOIDS AT TH CONVENIENT TIME DURING CONSTRUCTION TO E C.  Geometry — Maximum 15% grade, maximum 8% grade change and minimum
| E MOST CONVENIENT TI URING NSURE ry g , g g
}llggOROIWBSO/F?CSIEK1(I)N_TE)OTJFL%EEE}?IT-:EEZERIN(CZ}-?ESLB(?F/ 1900 SQ. FT.) BEFORE SEEDING. 7 S§%‘: 37IA / NAVD29 EL.145.93. FABRIC CONFORMITY TO THE EXCAVATED SIDES. SOIL PIPING, FABRIC CLOGGING, AND 45 foot turning radius
: 2 POSSIBLE SURFACE SUBSIDANCE WILL BE AVOIDED BY THIS REMEDIAL PROCESS. D Maintenance — Sufficient to insure all weather use
— FOR THE PERIODS MARCH 1—APRIL 30, AND AUGUST 1—OCTOBER 15, SEED
WITH 60 LBS/ACRE (1.4 LBS/1000 SQ. FT.) OF KENTUCKY 31 TALL FESCUE.
PERIOD MAY/ 1—JUIZY 31, SEED WITH 60 L)BS KENTUCKY 31 TALL FESCUE PER ACRE - ERDOSION CONTROL MATTING
AND 2 LBS/ACRE (.05 LBS/1000 SQ. FT.) OF WEEPING LOVEGRASS. DURING THE PERIOD
OF OCTOBER 16—FEBRUARY 28, PROTECT SITE BY: { e - S - Prap. Line
OPTION 1 — TWO TONS PER ACRE OF WELL ANCHORED STRAW MULCH AND SEED AS SOON e = = = Construction Soectfications
AS POSSIBLE IN THE SPRING. , § . § n
OPTION 2 - USE SOD. SEWER CONTRACT# 24W&S / INVEL.=134.06 ) ) & 1. Key-in the matting by placing the top ends of the matting In a o~ - a ,< ¢ a o~ -
OPTION 3 — SEED WITH 60 LBS/ACRE KENTUCKY 30 TALL FESCUE AND MULCH WITH 30 O T Hons2uain . El.=136.24 ‘ narrow trench, 67 In depth. Backfill the trench and tomp firmly to — - 7 B — _
2 TONS/ACRE WELL ANCHORED STRAW. — } i | - B conf‘orn’to the channel cross-section. Secure with a row of stnplef 3 (@] Zz r4 3 9 S
AINTED WHITE LINE (\J ! Ceriter of Sewer Main about 4° down slope from the trench. Spacing between staples i1s 6. q - ld-.l ld_'l 5 | ot
MHLQ&.N_Q_ ~ APPLY 1_1/2 TO 2 TONS PER ACRE (70 TO 90 LBS/1OOO SQ. Fr) OF /.3‘ P|P{E EL=134.39 | . 2. Staple the 4° overlap In the channel center using an 18° spacing i © © o F
UNROTTED SMALL GRAIN STRAW IMMEDIATELY AFTER SEEDING. ANCHOR MULCH IMMEDIATELY / i M D RTE NO | 1 76 60’ between staples. 2] b 2% siope
AFTER APPLICATION USING MULCH ANCHORING TOOL OR 218 GALLONS PER ACRE (5 GAL/1000 , y i . . . . N ) " ] 5§$ﬁ%§m§&%§éﬂ.~%%,
SQ. FT.) OF EMULSIFIED ASPHALT ON FLAT AREAS. ON SLOPE 8 FEET OR HIGHER, USE — ; - , 2 _ i _ _ L G _ o . Before stapling the outer edges of the matting, make sure the SN SRBRER
348 GALLONS PER ACRE (8 GAL/1000 SQ. Fr) FOR ANCHORING. E j v % § / (PUBLIC ROAD) b L EXISTING ’ matting s smooth and In firm contact with the soll, &\};{@{\\4&4%%\\)&%\\2@§ \\/
_ Vehicular Ingress & K 4. Staples shall be placed 2’ apart with 4 rows for each strip, 2 .
AM—'/\-‘\::;\JTREEQEECDEINGS'INSPECT ALL SEEDING AREAS AND MAKE NEEDED REPAIRS, REPLACEMENTS f Egress is R?estricted (S.R.C. PlOt #|2323 / L.1 62 F.494) 7 / PAVING outer rows, and 2 alternating rows down the center. > G IR & cHP 2 .
. ’ M 5. Wh Ll of mattl ds and another begins, the end of ;
WATER CONTRACT# 24W&S 60’ R / W I(M ajor Col lecto r)/' /| The top sir1p shall over lop the cpper ena of the. lower serip by 47, N ° )
- F \ shiplap fnshlon. Reinforce the overlap with a double row of staples 2% WIOE PDTNATE TSEo I —ConoN ACCESS EASEMERT
N , 7 spaced 6° apart In a staggered pattern on elther side, O 1
-I.EMPORARY SEED'NG NOTES \E \ i ~£x4 FI ’ )/ 6. The discharge end of the matting liner should be similarly I{ / R I{ I{ I{
= o S ES I omw o o s ot o s mom ot mom o = mem ot omem e e ______BE_ZZ:::::___::____________ ______ secured with 2 double rows of staples.
- ~ ‘ - ® H¥D - = = - T T T e T T T T T/ SEWERPOSEDERVICE —— zio_rs!pssaﬂ)wcs WATER SERVICE
APPLY TO GRADED OR CLEARED AREAS LIKELY TO BE RE—DISTURBED WHERE A SHORT— - i - 1—- R tonted by the Flos mact be keped e Of tne natting then the area TO'LOT 1, REBECCA DORSEY TO'LOT 1, REBECCA DoRseY w 70/ LoT 2, AMVLNNE DORSEY
TERM VEGETATIVE COVER IS NEEDED. 4 : i Fo00-08 P0C 07
US. DEPARTMENT DOF AGRICULTURE PAGE MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENT
SEEDBED PREPARATION: LOOSEN UPPER THREE INCHES OF SOIL BY RAKING, DISKING OR SUIL CONSERVATION SERVICE G-22-2
OTHER ACCEPTABLE MEANS BEFORE SEEDING, IF NOT PREVIOUSLY LOOSENED.
SOILAMENDMENTS:

N.T.S.

ADDRESS CHART

LOT/PARCEL #

STREET ADDRESS

LOT #2, p/o PARCEL #83

#6866 DORSEY ROAD

PERMIT INFO CHART

Subdivision Name: Section/Area: Lot/Parcel No.:
REBECCA DORSEY LOT 2, p/o #83
Plat# or L/F: Grid#: Zoning: Tax Map No.: Election Distr.: Census Tract:
M.D.R.14278 06 R12 43 1ST 6012.02
WATER CODE: (8—01) SEWER CODE: (232_0000) |
DATE: REVISION &
08/08/01 | REVISED PER _COMMENTS OWNER/DEVELOPER:
(DLD—06/18/01),(DED—06/18/01), PALMETTO GROUP, INC. &
SEC-06/19/01). P.0. BOX 841
10/aJot_ |Reviseo PR DLD ELLICOTT CITY, MARYLAND 21041
(alafeld (410) 750—0791
TAX MAP: #43, BLOCK: #06, PARCEL: P/O #83
SITE DEVELOPMENT PLAN
LOT 2

REBECCA DORSEY

(PLAT-M.D.R. #14278)
SITUATE SOUTH SIDE OF DORSEY ROAD (MD. RTE. NO. 176) ,
FIRST (1) ELECTION DISTRICT o
HOWARD COUNTY, MARYLAND =

SCALE: 1"=20’ MAY, 2001 ‘
VANMAR Sheet 2 of 2 e
ASSOCIATES, INC.

Engineers Surveyors Planners
310 South Maln Street P.O. box 328

Mount Airy, Maryland 21771

(301) 829 2890 (301)831 5015 (410) 549 2751
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